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Women / 5 / Div 4
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelsey Dietrich5148
Tamworth

9.250 9.350 9.3259.050 36.975
3T 1 4 2 1 

1 

Gabi Siddons5153
Tamworth

9.150 9.050 9.2259.250 36.675
8T 3T 1 3 2 

2 

Jorja McCluand5149
Tamworth

9.550 8.925 9.1009.000 36.575
1 6T 6T 5 3 

3 

Demi Martin5057
Coffs Coast

9.250 9.050 9.0759.025 36.400
3T 3T 5 6 4 

4 

Amelia Skrtic5070
CWG

8.750 8.925 9.2009.175 36.050
21T 6T 2 4 5 

5 

Emma Byrne5151
Tamworth

9.250 8.550 8.9259.100 35.825
3T 13T 3 8 6 

6 

Brooklyn Clarke5128
Pt Stephens

9.200 8.750 8.9508.775 35.675
6T 8 11 7 7 

7 

Piper Kostrin5131
Pt Stephens

9.200 8.400 9.4258.225 35.250
6T 18 32 1 8 

8 

Juno O'Reilly5111
Maitland

8.800 9.150 8.4758.725 35.150
20 2 13 20T 9 

9 

India Stepehns5063
Coffs Coast

9.150 8.700 8.4758.675 35.000
8T 9 15T 20T 10 

10 

Ellee Barnes5045
CCGA

8.600 8.675 8.8508.575 34.700
25T 10T 18T 10 11 

11 

Olivia Griffin5023
Bathurst

8.900 8.250 8.7758.675 34.600
14T 22 15T 11T 12 

12 

Megan Elliott5122
Nth Coast

9.000 8.600 8.3758.550 34.525
12 12 20 27T 13 

13 

Emily Rutledge5143
SCGA

9.050 8.675 7.7009.000 34.425
11 10T 6T 38 14 

14 

Sophia Fiumara5008
Airborne

8.600 7.950 8.7759.000 34.325
25T 28T 6T 11T 15 

15 

Tegan Ricketts5159
Ulladulla

8.850 8.550 8.6508.125 34.175
17T 13T 35 14T 16 

16 

Elle Wardle5026
Bathurst

8.900 8.125 8.5758.450 34.050
14T 24 23 19 17T

17T

Claudia Waterman5071
CWG

8.500 8.450 8.7508.350 34.050
32 16T 27 13 17T

17T

Abby Hall5017
Aspire

8.550 8.450 8.8758.050 33.925
29T 16T 36 9 19T

19T

Evie Morgan5117
NGA

8.600 8.325 8.6008.400 33.925
25T 19 25T 18 19T

19T

Mia Chan5155
TPT

8.750 8.500 8.4008.250 33.900
21T 15 30T 24T 21 

21 

Nicola Muirhead5053
CCGA

8.700 7.950 8.4758.525 33.650
23 28T 21T 20T 22 

22 

Georgia MacMahon5015
Armidale

9.300 7.500 8.4008.425 33.625
2 38 24 24T 23 

23 

Crystal Rae5112
Maitland

8.250 8.275 8.6258.400 33.550
35T 20T 25T 17 24 

24 

Matilda Buick5139
SCGA

8.950 8.050 7.7758.750 33.525
13 26 12 37 25 

25 

Alicia Hill5110
Maitland

8.100 8.975 8.0508.300 33.425
39 5 29 34 26 

26 
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Evita Mule`5021
Ballina

8.200 7.825 8.6508.700 33.375
37T 32 14 14T 27 

27 

Kylah Ballard5120
NGA

8.350 8.025 8.6508.200 33.225
34 27 33 14T 28 

28 

Alysha Connelly5140
SCGA

8.450 8.200 7.5258.875 33.050
33 23 9T 39 29T

29T

Rebecca Wilson Roper5113
Maitland

8.200 7.925 8.4008.525 33.050
37T 31 21T 24T 29T

29T

Amelia Ellevsen5007
Airborne

8.250 7.600 8.2258.875 32.950
35T 36 9T 30T 31 

31 

Chelsea Bestwick5022
Bathurst

8.850 7.475 8.3758.150 32.850
17T 39 34 27T 32 

32 

Alexia Loeser5043
Carmel & Co

8.550 7.725 8.2508.250 32.775
29T 34T 30T 29 33 

33 

Elly Rudd5025
Bathurst

9.100 7.275 8.1757.950 32.500
10 41 38 32 34 

34 

Maddison Batty5051
CCGA

8.600 7.950 7.8758.000 32.425
25T 28T 37 35T 35 

35 

Molly Parr5103
Lk Illawarra

8.550 7.775 8.0757.850 32.250
29T 33 39 33 36 

36 

Tahlia Larosa5141
SCGA

8.850 8.075 6.3758.625 31.925
17T 25 17 41 37T

37T

Chloe Bretherton5081
Eden

8.650 7.550 8.2257.500 31.925
24 37 41 30T 37T

37T

Pippa Spoljaric5085
Eden

7.900 7.150 8.4258.325 31.800
40 42 28 23 39 

39 

Zara Phillips5126
Pt Macquarie

8.900 7.725 7.2007.200 31.025
14T 34T 42 40 40 

40 

Jacklyn Wharton5176
Yass

__.___ 8.275 7.8758.575 24.725
41T 20T 18T 35T 41 

41 

Aimee Vitler5175
Yass

__.___ 7.375 __.___7.750 15.125
41T 40 40 42 42 

42 
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